Health Sciences and Emergency Services

Fall 2017 to Summer 2018
PSB Allied Health Exam

Day/Date Time Room
Wednesday, October 11, 2017 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Thursday, October 12, 2017 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Tuesday, November 14, 2017 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 1:00 P.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Thursday, November 16, 2017 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC — Testing Center
Tuesday, December 5, 2017 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC — Testing Center
Tuesday, December 5, 2017 1:00 P.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 1:00 P.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Tuesday, January 16, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Tuesday, February 6, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC — Testing Center
Tuesday, February 13, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC — Testing Center
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC — Testing Center
Thursday, March 15, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 1:00 P.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Thursday, April 12, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC — Testing Center
Tuesday, June 12, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Tuesday, June 12, 2018 1:00 P.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 1:00 P.M. A109, CPC - Testing Center
Thursday, July 12, 2018 9:00 A.M. A109, CPC — Testing Center

To register for an exam date:

Please come to the Central Park Campus in McKinney and pay for your exam at ™
the cashier’s office. Or you may call the Dental Hygiene Department at 972-548- O
6537 directly to pay over the phone. Dates are filled on a first come, first serve COLLIN

basis. COLLEGE



